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Dear Parents/Carers  
 
I am writing to let you know about events happening in school for the rest of the school 
year, these are subject to change. 
 

Date Event  Activity 

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday School is closed 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 
16th May 

SATS week  Y6 children only 

Wednesday 22nd May  Waterstones Visit  

Friday 24th May   Inset day and the start of the 
school holidays  

Return to school Monday 3rd 
June. 

Wednesday 5th June  Class Photos Whole class photographs 
morning 

Thursday 6th June  Y2 Trip  Hepworth gallery  

Friday 7th June  Y1 trip Hepworth gallery 

Friday 7th June  Y5/6 girls football tournament  At Dorothy Hyman stadium 

Monday 10th June – Wednesday 
12 June 

Y1 balance bike training  

Wednesday 12th June Matlympics Y3,4,5 & 6 morning 
Y1 & 2 afternoon 

Tuesday 18th June EYFS Trip Cannon Hall Farm 

Thursday 20th June KS2 sports day  Y3 & 4 morning  
Y5 & 6 afternoon  

Tuesday 2nd July  Transition day  Meet your new teacher 

Wednesday 3rd July  Y1/2 Trip Hepworth gallery  

Thursday 4th July  Transition day  Meet your new teacher 
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Friday 5th July EYFS/KS1 sports day  R, Y1&2 

Tuesday 9th July Y6 SATS results released  EYFS, Y1 phonics Y2 SATS will 
be released early July. 

Wednesday 10th July  Party day  Waterton’s 10th Birthday  

Friday 12th July Reports go out to parents   

Friday 12th July  Leavers assembly  Y6 children  

Wednesday 17th July Leavers disco Y6 children  

Friday 19th July  Inset day  Start of the summer holidays 

 
The dates for sports day are weather dependant if it rains we will reschedule the dates, 
further information on the event’s will be shared nearer the time. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
 
Mr A Dawson 
Headteacher 
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